
Anderson County Board of Commissioners 
Room 118, Courthouse, 100 North Main Street Phone (865) 463-6866 
Clinton, Tennessee 37716 Fax (865) 264-6264  

 
 
 
DISTRICT 1               
Tyler Mayes 
135 Edgewood Heights Lane 
Powell, TN  37849 
865-809-5676  
(E) tmayes@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
Tracy Wandell 
117 Hilltop Ln 
Powell, TN 37849 
865-945-1735 
(E) twandell@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
DISTRICT 2 
Michael Foster 
606 Riverbend Rd. 
Clinton, TN 37716 
865-803-4813 
(E) mfoster@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
Denise Palmer 
322 Maple Street 
Clinton, TN  37716 
865-805-3357  
(E) dpalmer@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
DISTRICT 3 
Joshua Anderson 
549 Brooks Gap Rd. 
Clinton, TN  37716 
865-771-4495  
(E) joshanderson1984@gmail.com 
 
Shelly Vandagriff 
130 Mike Miller Lane 
Clinton, TN 37716 
865-680-8369  
(E svandagriff@andersoncountytn.gov 
                       
DISTRICT 4 
Shain Vowell 
3845 Dutch Valley Rd. 
Clinton, TN  37716 
865-806-8608 (E) jsvowell1@gmail.com 
 
Tim Isbel 
150 Luke Leinart Lane 
Rocky Top, TN 37769 
865-406-2455 (E) isbelt@ymail.com 

DISTRICT 5 
Robert McKamey 
1644 Sulphur Springs Rd 
Clinton, TN 37716 
865-269-4846 (E) robertmckamey@comcast.net 
 
Jerry White 
2357 Dutch Valley Road 
Clinton, TN 37716 
865-457-4272  
(E) jwhite@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
DISTRICT 6 
Anthony Allen 
109 New Bedford Lane 
Oak Ridge, TN  37830 
865-210-4624  
(E) aallen@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
Aaron Wells 
113 East Melborne Rd 
Oak Ridge, TN  37830  
865-898-7471  
(E) awells@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
DISTRICT 7 
 
Sabra Beauchamp 
116 Orchard Cr. 
Oak Ridge, TN  37830 
865-773-4177 
(E) sbeauchamp@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
Stephen Verran 
179 Outer Drive 
Oak Ridge, TN  37830 
414-4083 (E) sverran@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
DISTRICT 8 
Phil Yager 
66 Riverview Dr. 
Oak Ridge, TN  37830 
865-296-1552  
(E) pyager@andersoncountytn.gov 
 
Bob Smallridge 
108 Carnegie Drive 
Oak Ridge, TN  37830 
865-483-0797 (E) rjsmal@yahoo.com 
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